
1. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 867
Samojlenko, Valerij 293
Gugger, Hans-Peter 287
Schmidt, Erwin 287

2. SGes 1905 Okriftel 854
Hessemer, Werner 292
Lorenz, Siegfried 276
Pfälzner, Axel 286

3. SV Tell Rückingen 845
Krug, Reinhard 282
Schaaf, Wilhelm 284
Sczeburek, Frank 279

4. PSG Groß-Gerau 840
Dörr, Hans 280
Mohaupt, Manfred 274
Schamber, Ortwin 286

5. SG Butzbach 840
Bothe, Hans-Günther Dr. 272
Kost, Klaus 280
Stiebler, Klemens 288

6. SGem 1963 Münster 840
Buch, Heinrich 268
Büchner, Guenther 288
Hartung, Helmut 284

7. SV Kapersburg Pfaffenwiesbach 1973 832
Landsee, Rudolf 285
Schreiber, Alfred 266
Suckow, Eberhard 281

8. SV Hessisch-Lichtenau 1 825
Holzapfel, Reinhard 284
Höhre, Erich 278
Zinke, Friedhelm 263

AK. SV 1967 Sulzbach 849
Fink, Klaus 280
Hohmann, Reinhold 286
Tober, Günter 283

Einzelwertung

1. Samojlenko, Valerij SV Falke Dasbach 1962 293
2. Hessemer, Werner SGes 1905 Okriftel 292
3. Loose, Bernd SV 1900 Eschbach 292
4. Ruth, Roland SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 292
5. Schäfer, Hans SV Biebrich 290
6. Stemper, Nikolaus SV Barbarossa 289
7. Stumm, Dietmar SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 288
8. Stiebler, Klemens SG Butzbach 288
9. Büchner, Guenther SGem 1963 Münster 288

10. Schmidt, Erwin SV Falke Dasbach 1962 287
11. Schneider, Bernd SV Biebrich 287
12. Gugger, Hans-Peter SV Falke Dasbach 1962 287
13. Schamber, Ortwin PSG Groß-Gerau 286
14. Rullmann, Karlheinz SV Dauernheim 286
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15. Hohmann, Reinhold SV 1967 Sulzbach 286
16. Pfälzner, Axel SGes 1905 Okriftel 286
17. Piesche, Udo SV Falke Dasbach 1962 286
18. Landsee, Rudolf SV Kapersburg Pfaffenwiesbach 

1973
285

19. Lazarev, Vladimir SC Sandershausen 285
20. Hartung, Helmut SGem 1963 Münster 284
21. Schaaf, Wilhelm SV Tell Rückingen 284
22. Holzapfel, Reinhard SV Hessisch-Lichtenau 1 284
23. Gilgen, Rolf Cronberger SGes 1398 283
24. Schmitt, Karl Bernd HSG Büttelborn 282
25. Köhler, Heinz SV Diana 1903 Hausen 282
26. Krug, Reinhard SV Tell Rückingen 282
27. Suckow, Eberhard SV Kapersburg Pfaffenwiesbach 

1973
281

28. Dörr, Hans PSG Groß-Gerau 280
29. Kost, Klaus SG Butzbach 280
30. Fink, Klaus SV 1967 Sulzbach 280
31. Koch, Karl KKSV Lich 279
32. Sczeburek, Frank SV Tell Rückingen 279
33. Holzschuh, Hans Günter SV Lampertheim 278
34. Rassau, Reinhard SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 278
35. Höhre, Erich SV Hessisch-Lichtenau 1 278
36. Schäfer, Udo SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 277
37. Lorenz, Siegfried SGes 1905 Okriftel 276
38. Mohaupt, Manfred PSG Groß-Gerau 274
39. Strempel, Uli SV Eschersheim 1903 273
40. Hess, Siegfried Psg Zwingenberg 273
41. Bothe, Hans-Günther Dr. SG Butzbach 272
42. Buch, Heinrich SGem 1963 Münster 268
43. Schreiber, Alfred SV Kapersburg Pfaffenwiesbach 

1973
266

44. Zinke, Friedhelm SV Hessisch-Lichtenau 1 263
AK. Tober, Günter SV 1967 Sulzbach 283
DQ. Ständer, Frank SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 DQ
na. Bauscher, Werner SV GZ Ravolzhausen 0
na. Bolz, Uwe KKSV 1926 Wabern 0
na. Giel, Reinhard Seligenstädter Sport-Schützen 

1972
0

na. Kofalck, Hans Hermann SGes 1905 Okriftel 0
na. Schleicher, Peter SSV Großenhausen 1 0
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